
OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 17, 2026
TQ - indicates member of State Qualifying Team; IQ - indicates State Qualifying !ndividual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 ASHTON WALLER 12 MECHANICSBURG 209 158 204 571 TQ

2 AUDREY HAMMOND 12 NORTHMOR 154 191 202 547 TQ

3 MCKENZI PICKLESIMER 11 MECHANICSBURG 178 182 184 544 TQ

4 BREAHNA HOWARD 12 PLEASANT 146 174 195 515 IQ

5 KIERSTEN SMITH 10 HEATH 156 182 175 513 IQ

6 FAIRY TOMECKO 10 NORTHMOR 185 147 166 498 TQ

7 MADISON HUFFMAN 11 EAST KNOX 157 185 148 490

7 LARISSA COLEMAN 11 MOUNT GILEAD 175 175 140 490

9 ANNELISE GIFFORD 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 159 161 169 489

10 MAKENZIE CHILDERS 12 PLEASANT 180 137 171 488

11 LEXIE ROBERTSON 12 RIVER VALLEY 169 155 163 487

12 RAEDEN SCOTT 11 COLUMBUS INTERNATIONAL 126 149 194 469

12 HAILEY SCHROEDER 12 UTICA 135 162 172 469

14 KENZIE CHESTER 10 MECHANICSBURG 158 138 171 467 TQ

15 LEALA BEMUS 12 HEATH 169 155 136 460

16 HALEY ALTY 11 MECHANICSBURG 167 154 137 458 TQ

17 NEVAEH DEWEESE 10 HIGHLAND 134 161 153 448

18 BRENNA SWEIGARD 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 131 148 168 447

19 COURTNEY SEVERANCE 12 BERNE UNION 152 143 146 441

20 HAYLEE WALKER 11 NORTHMOR 131 159 148 438 TQ

21 JORDAN WILSON 11 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 166 152 118 436

21 KOTA CURTIS 10 FREDERICKTOWN 166 111 159 436

23 ANNIE SHEN 12 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 140 130 163 433

24 BRIANA POPOVICH 12 MECHANICSBURG 137 145 148 430 TQ

25 MADISON LAUTHERS 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 168 137 122 427

26 BELLA WHITE 10 NORTHMOR 102 168 156 426 TQ

27 RILEY BLOISE 12 LAKEWOOD 160 146 118 424

28 CALLIE RUTTER 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 136 149 135 420

29 MIRANDA KINTZ 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 123 111 185 419

30 SYDNEY SMITH 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 114 167 136 417

31 PHOEBE BONG 11 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 112 148 155 415

32 JACEY DUNN 12 RIVER VALLEY 131 144 137 412

33 PILAR PAYNE 10 FREDERICKTOWN 159 123 128 410

34 CAMDYN LOUDERMILK 10 RIVER VALLEY 137 137 133 407

35 IRELAND WARRENS 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 133 147 122 402

36 PEYTON WALTER 11 PLEASANT 125 175 96 396

37 KATELYNN THOMPSON 10 PLEASANT 100 147 148 395

38 MADDIE BARTLETT 11 FREDERICKTOWN 111 148 129 388

39 JASMINE WAMPLER 11 FAIRBANKS 122 124 137 383

40 SAVANAH WHITTAKER 11 MOUNT GILEAD 149 129 103 381

41 HOLLY HOGLE 10 FREDERICKTOWN 107 119 147 373

42 KAYLEE CASTEEL 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 136 120 113 369

43 MADELINE WEBB 11 RIDGEDALE 113 136 118 367

44 MIA SWARTHOUT 10 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 134 126 105 365

45 NATALIE LYON 10 UTICA 143 99 121 363

45 EMMA OBERT 10 FAIRBANKS 123 118 122 363

47 MAKYNLEE ALLERTON 9 PLEASANT 116 129 115 360

48 RAEGAN BLANCHARD 12 FREDERICKTOWN 135 96 128 359

48 AMELIA NICOL 12 FAIRBANKS 124 124 111 359
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50 ANNABETH PAN 11 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 120 124 114 358

51 KILEY JENKINS 12 HEATH 119 107 131 357

52 BRITNEY NGUYEN 9 HEATH 96 129 131 356

53 KENZIE SCHWARTZ 12 RIVER VALLEY 132 105 118 355

54 LUCY BLANKENSHIP 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 121 117 116 354

55 JULIANA SANZO 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 116 120 109 345

56 MAKENZIE KEIFER 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 113 111 113 337

57 ALAINA JONES 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 139 105 92 336

58 SOPHIE WELSH 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 115 114 92 321

59 ALORA HAMMER 10 MOUNT GILEAD 117 90 83 290

60 ALYSSA PATRICK 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 137 112 249

61 HYANGJIN SONG 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 111 130 241

62 SARAH AMBROSE 11 NORTHMOR 97 0 143 240 TQ

63 HOYEON KANG 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 132 0 102 234

64 SIDNEY DULLE 9 FAIRBANKS 124 107 0 231

65 ANITA VALDEZ 10 HEATH 0 119 111 230

66 BELLA NICHOLS 11 FAIRBANKS 127 101 0 228

67 DARBY KNAPP 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 111 113 224

68 AVERY MARTIN 10 MOUNT GILEAD 0 68 145 213

69 GENEVIEVE VANDIXHORN 12 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 95 0 111 206

70 ERIN MCQUISTION 10 MOUNT GILEAD 121 0 0 121

71 CAILEIGH DOMINGUEZ 10 FAIRBANKS 0 0 102 102

72 MARA MURPHY 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 0 101 101

73 LEXI FERGUSON 11 NORTHMOR 0 99 0 99 TQ

74 LILLIAN SCHRADER 11 WELLINGTON SCHOOL 0 95 0 95

75 ANI MAHDASIAN 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 94 0 0 94

76 MARJORIE HETTLER 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 91 0 0 91

77 CHIARA LOPEZ 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 90 0 90

78 CAELAN SCHMELZER 9 FAIRBANKS 0 0 87 87

79 CHARLOTTE FEICK 9 FAIRBANKS 0 0 0 0

79 MARY LEE 11 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

79 SHAE AMSTUTZ 12 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

79 INDRA SAINI 10 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

79 HOPE PROUTY 12 HEATH 0 0 0 0

79 AYVAH EVANS 9 HEATH 0 0 0 0

79 TAHLIYAH WALTER 10 HEATH 0 0 0 0

79 KENZIE KARG 10 MECHANICSBURG 0 0 0 0 TQ

79 MADDIE WRIGHT 9 MECHANICSBURG 0 0 0 0 TQ

79 ABBY WOODY 10 MOUNT GILEAD 0 0 0 0

79 KIRSTEN HONAKER 11 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0 TQ

79 AUDRINA AXLINE 10 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

79 EDEN BIRDSONG 10 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0

79 BELLA HUANG 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0

79 KENDRA FOURMAN 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0

79 ESTHER KUZILWA 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0

DNP AZALA COMPTON 12 CENTERBURG 0 0 0 0

Field Totals 9383 9471 9587 28441

Field Average 132.155 133.394 135.028 133.526


